
 

Tuggeranong Tornadoes Club Calendar 2025 – 2026 Season 

Please note: This is our proposed schedule for 2025-2026 season and is subject to change 

Saturday 18 October 2025 Week 1:  U6-U17 Come and Try Day 1  
Saturday 25 October  Day 1 for Tiny Tots including Come and Try Day 1 

 
Week 2: U6 - U17 including Come and Try Day 2 
 
Sports Magic will be attending selling our club uniforms  

Saturday 1 November  Day 2 for Tiny Tots including Come and Try Day 2 
 
Week 3: U6-U17 

Saturday 8 November  Week 4: Tiny Tots – U17 
Saturday 15 November:   Week 5:  Tiny Tots – U17 

Coles Themed Community Round, this is a normal club day 
with Relays added in to get ready for the Relay Carnival:   

Saturday 22 November  Week 6:  Tiny Tots – U17 
Saturday 29 November  Week 7: Tiny Tots – U17 
Saturday 6 December  
 

Week 8:  Tiny Tots – U17 
Including our Club AGM 

Saturday 13 December  Week 9:  Tiny Tots – U17 
Last club Saturday before the Christmas and New Year’s 
holidays, Christmas Theme 

  
Christmas & New Year Break 
 

Saturday 17 January 2026 
 

Week 10:   Tiny Tots – U17 
1st day back for January 2026:   

Saturday 31 January  Week 11:  Tiny Tots – U17 
Saturday 7 February  Week 12: Tiny Tots – U17 

Club Championships Week 1 U6-U17  
–a normal Saturday with ribbons earned for each event 
presented at the club End of Season Presentation 

Saturday 14 February  Week 13: Tiny Tots - U17 
Saturday 21 February  Week 14:  Tiny Tots – U17  

Club Championships Week 2 U6-U17  
–a normal Saturday with ribbons earned for each event 
presented at the club End of Season Presentation 

Saturday 28 February  Week 15: Tiny Tots – U17 
Club Championships Week 3 U6-U17  
–a normal Saturday with ribbons earned for each event 
presented at the club End of Season Presentation 

Saturday 7 March  Week 16:  Tiny Tots – U17 
Saturday 14 March  Week 17: Tiny Tots – U17 

Last day of the Season including Tiny Tots family fun day 
 

Saturday 28 March  
 

Club End of Season Presentation, Kambah Oval 



 
Capital Athletics Events  - 
all welcome and 
encouraged to participate  

 

Relay Carnival - U6-U17– 
Woden Athletics Track  

Sunday, 23 November 2025 

U9-U18 Age Championships, 
AIS   

13 – 15 February 2026 

U6-U8 Team Challenge, 
Calwell 
 

Sunday, 1 March 2026 

 

Additional Capital Athletics events can be found at: capitalathletics.au/events/list/ 

Information is correct as of 16th October 2025 


